
WEEK 1 – SPRING 2020 
March 8, 2020 

 

THE COMPETITIVE LEAGUE AND INT 1 (TIER 1 and 2) 
TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

2:30 PM 5 1 New Amsterdam Vodka Legit 7-3 

5:00 PM 5 1v2 New Amsterdam Vodka United Traitors 9-3 

6:15 PM 5 1v2 Team Tucker Liquor 4 Less 7-4 

12:00 PM 5 2v1 Facedown Balls Up Legit 2-10 

3:45 PM 5 2v1 Facedown Balls Up Balls Deep! 0-5 

1:15 PM 5 2 Shocker Balls Too Balls Deep! 4-2 

 
CL (TIER 1)  

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 New Amsterdam Vodka 1-0 2-0 LEG, ut  

2 Balls Deep! 0-0 1-0 fac  

 Team Tucker 0-0 1-0 l4l  

4 Legit 0-1 1-1 fac NAV 

 
THE INTERMEDIATE LEAGUE (TIERS 2-4)  
 
AMERICAN (TIER 2) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Shocker Balls 1-0 1-0 2BD  

2 Liquor 4 Less 0-0 0-1  tt 

 United Traitors 0-0 0-1  nav 

4 Facedown Balls Up 0-0 0-2  Leg, bd 

5 Too Balls Deep! 0-1 0-1  SB 

 
NATIONAL AND PATRIOT (TIER 3 & 4) 

TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

2:30 PM 2 3 Traitors FQ I'd Kick That 12-1 

1:15 PM 2 3v4 One More Season Jello Shot Jockeys 12-0 

6:15 PM 1 3v4 T3 Bottles Up 12-6 

12:00 PM 1 4v3 Sofa Kings Traitors FQ 6-5 

12:00 PM 2 4v3 Cooter Brown Kickball I'd Kick That 17-1 

1:15 PM 1 4v3 RockCityOutfitters.com Hot Dogs and Tacos 11-9 

3:45 PM 1 4v3 BLACKLISTED KICKBALL Catch This! 2-10 

5:00 PM 1 4v3 Gray Hounds Just Kick It 6-4 

2:30 PM 1 4 Gray Hounds Sofa Kings 9-1 

 
NATIONAL INT (TIER 3) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Traitors FQ 1-0 1-1 IKT sk 

2 Catch This! 0-0 1-0 blk  

 One More Season 0-0 1-0 jsj  

 T3 0-0 1-0 up  

5 Hot Dogs and Tacos 0-0 0-1  rco 

 Just Kick It 0-0 0-1  gh 

7 I'd Kick That 0-1 0-2  FQ, cb 

 



PATRIOT INT (TIER 4) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Gray Hounds 1-0 2-0 SK, jki   

2 Cooter Brown Kickball 0-0 1-0 ikt  

 RockCityOutfitters.com 0-0 1-0 hot  

4 BLACKLISTED KICKBALL 0-0 0-1  cat 

 Bottles Up 0-0 0-1  t3  

 Jello Shot Jockeys 0-0 0-1  1ms 

7 Sofa Kings 0-1 1-1 fq GH 

 

 
THE NOVICE LEAGUE (TIERS 5-7)  
 
AMERICAN AND NATIONAL NOV (TIERS 5 and 6) 

TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

12:00 PM 4 5 BALLiGERENT Dixie Kicks 13-1 

1:15 PM 4 5 Juice Box Heroes Jurisdiction Over Your Balls 13-0 

2:30 PM 4 5 Kicking Balls & Taking Names Lucky Losers 2-15 

5:00 PM 4 5 Saved by the Balls The Ruckus 6-7 

3:45 PM 6 5v6 Dixie Kicks Game of Throws 2-5 

3:45 PM 4 6v5 Wasted Potential Your Mom 10-6 

12:00 PM 6 6 Breaking Balls Game of Throws 6-1 

1:15 PM 6 6 Kontagious Little Rock Ballers 7-2 

2:30 PM 6 6 The Headliners Breaking Balls 0-13 

5:00 PM 6 6 Pulaski County CASA The Headliners 1-10 

6:15 PM 4 6 Wasted Potential Joey's Jingle Balls 6-10 

 
AMERICAN (TIER 5) 

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 BALLiGERENT 1-0 1-0 DK  

 Juice Box Heroes 1-0 1-0 JOYB  

 Lucky Losers 1-0 1-0 KBTN  

4 The Ruckus 1-0 0-1 SAV  

5 Your Mom 0-0 0-1  wp 

6 Jurisdiction Over Your 
Balls 

0-1 0-1  BOX 

 Kicking Balls & Taking 
Names 

0-1 0-1  LL 

 Saved by the Balls 0-1 0-1  RUC 

9 Dixie Kicks 0-1 0-2  BAL, got 

 
NATIONAL (TIER 6)  

RANK TEAM CONF. OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Breaking Balls 2-0 2-0 GOT, HED  

2 Joey's Jingle Balls 1-0 1-0 WP  

 Kontagious 1-0 1-0 LRB  

4 MISFITS 0-0 0-0   

5 The Headliners 1-1 1-1 PCC BB 

6 Game of Throws 0-1 1-1 dk BB 

 Wasted Potential 0-1 1-1 mom JJB 

8 Little Rock Ballers 0-1 0-1  KON 

 Pulaski County CASA 0-1 0-1  HED 

 



 
PATRIOT NOV  (TIERS 7) 

TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

12:00 PM 7 7 Barn Juice Arkansassy 20-2 

1:15 PM 7 7 Hoggin Ballz Menace to Sobriety 10-0 

2:30 PM 7 7 BALLiGERENT Rhinos Arkansassy 4-2 

3:45 PM 7 7 Barn Juice Sotally Tober 7-1 

5:00 PM 7 7 BALLiGERENT Rhinos Rubber Ballers 2-1 

6:15 PM 7 7 Brewhaz Hounds of Justice 1-3 

 
NATIONAL SOUTH (TIER 7)  

RANK TEAM OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 BALLiGERENT Rhinos 2-0 SAS, RB  

 Barn Juice 2-0 SAS, SOT  

3 Hoggin Ballz 1-0 MEN  

 Hounds of Justice 1-0 BRW  

5 Brewhaz 0-1  HOJ 

 Menace to Sobriety 0-1  HOG 

 Rubber Ballers 0-1  BAL 

 Sotally Tober 0-1  BJ 

9 Arkansassy 0-2  BJ, BAL 

 
THE LAIDBACK LEAGUE (TIER 8) 
TIME FIELD TIER HOME AWAY SCORE 

12:00 PM 3 8 TOUGH TITTIES Squirrels Gone Wild 10-9 

1:15 PM 3 8 Los Toxicos Pitchin Ain't Easy 4-9 

2:30 PM 3 8 Squirrels Gone Wild Inebriants 7-8 

3:45 PM 2 8 Nuckin Futs' Sash Kickers 16-8 

3:45 PM 3 8 Pitchin Ain't Easy Handle Deez Balls 6-14 

5:00 PM 3 8 New Kicks on the Block Repeat Offenders 9-8 

6:15 PM 3 8 Traitors Handle Deez Balls 3-8 

 
LBL (TIER 9)  

RANK TEAM OVERALL WINS LOSSES 
1 Handle Deez Balls 2-0 PAE, TR  

2 Inebriants 1-0 SGW  

 New Kicks on the Block 1-0 RO  

 TOUGH TITTIES 1-0 SGW  

 Pitchin Ain't Easy 1-0 TOX  

6 Nuckin Futs' 1-1 SAS HAN 

7 Los Toxicos 0-1  PAE 

 Repeat Offenders 0-1  NEW 

 Sash Kickers 0-1  NF 

 Traitors 0-1  HAN 

11 Squirrels Gone Wild 0-2  TT, INB 

 


